
SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND SESSION DATES 2020/21  
 

 
 

OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE 

OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE 

 

Term Dates of Attendance 

1 Staff Return Monday 10th August 2020     
  
Teachers (INSET) Monday 10th August 2020    
 Tuesday 11th August 2020    
 
Pupils Return  Wednesday 12th August 2020 
 
Schools Close Friday 9th October 2020  
 
Autumn Holiday Monday 12th October 2020 –    
 Friday 23rd October 2020  
 

2 Schools Re-open Monday 26th October 2020 
 
Schools Close Friday 18th December 2020 

 
Christmas Holiday Monday 21st December 2020 –  
 Monday 4th January 2021  
 

3 Staff Return Tuesday 5th January 2021  
 
Teachers (INSET) Tuesday 5th January 2021  
 
Pupils Return Wednesday 6 January 2021  
 
Mid-Term Holiday  Monday 15th February 2021 –  
 Wednesday 17th February 2021 
 
Teachers (INSET) Thursday 18th February 2021     
 Friday 19th February 2021  
 
Pupils Return  Monday 22nd February 2021  
 
Schools Close Friday 26th March 2021   
 
Spring Holiday Monday 29th March 2021 –  
 Friday 9th April 2021  
 

4 Schools Re-Open Monday 12th April 2021  
 
May Day Holiday Monday 3rd May 2021   
 
Schools Close Friday 25th June 2021  
 
Summer Holiday Monday 28th June 2021 –  
 Tuesday 17th August 2021  
 

 
 
 


